

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4610 OF 2009

ESSAR STEEL LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4609 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4657 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi ,Adv
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,AdvMr. Shailendra Swarup,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList these appeals in the month of November, 2009.
(Sunil Kumar) (Veera Verma)
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master