

\ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4610 OF 2009

ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi,Adv.
Ms. Megha Sen,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,S.G.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be taken up with the main matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER