

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4610/2009

ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4657/2009

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate-on-record and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4609/2009

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Salman Khursheed, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, Adv.
Mr. Yafar Alam, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Mathur, Adv.

Mr. N.K.Kaul, ASG.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. H. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, post after two weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER