

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4610/2009

ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF/DIRECTIONS AND INTERIM RELIEF
AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. NO. 4657/2009

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD AND OFFICE
REPORT)

C.A. NO. 4609/2009

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD AND INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For parties :

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the week commencing 10th
November, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[RENU DIWAN]
COURT MASTER